
KANCHRAPARA COLLEGE 
Ph. No. 2585 8790 

2585 5159 
Kanchrapara, North 24-Parganas 
Pin 743 145 

E-mail -info@kpcoll.ac.in 
ESTD 1972 website: http://www.kanchraparacollege.ac.in 

Date:..!8.T:22... Ref. No.: KPC/PeTender/union-room/4iles/2022-245 

Notice Inviting Tender 
Sealed Quotations are invited from the reputed bonafide Contractor/ Supplier for Different type of 

Improvement /Different kind of work/ Lease under Kanchrapara College Having sufficient credential 

and financial like (GST Cerijficate, PAN, P.T7ax (Challan) 2020-21) & Income tax return for Last Year updated and Similar 

Nature Ofwork done completion certificate of value at least 409% of the estimated amount of the respective work in a single 

contract within last 3 years with is applicable for eligibility in this tender )capability for execution of works as 

depicted hereunder for participating in the tender 

Cost of Tender 
Documents 

Earnest 
(Applicable for 
the successful 

Estimated Money 2% SI. amount 
of 

Contractor only 
at the time of 

N Name of the work put to 

tender 
Estimate 

0. 
Amount 

inRs.) formal 
(inRs.) 

agreement) 
in Rs.) 

PROPOSED ESTIMATE OF FLOOR TILES WORK 
1 FOR UNION 169496 3390 

Last date of submission of 

Tender/quotation paper 
Place of receipt of Quotation 
Time and date of opening of Quotation 
Place of opening of Quotation 

01.08.2022, 2P.M. 

Tender Box, Front of Principal Chamber 
04.08.2022, 3P.M. 

Principal Chamber 

2. Tenderers shall ensure that their tenders duly sealed and signed, complete in all respects as per 
instructions contained in the Quotation Documents, are dropped in the tender box located at the address 
given bellow on or before the closing date and time indicated in the table above. Falling which the tenders 
will be treated as late and reject. 

3. In the event of any of the above mentioned dates being declared as a holiday/closed day for the purchase organization, the tenders will be sold/received/opened on the next working day at the appointed time. 
4. The quotation documents are not transferable. 
5. The undersigned has received the right to accept or reject the tender without any reason whatsoever. 

CRoLya2, Principai E/LL 
Kanchrapara College 

Kanchrapara, 24 Pgs (N) 



PROPOSED ESTIMATE OF ELOOR TILES WORK FOR UNION ROOM OF KANCHARAPARA COLLEGE ATL 

OLDING NO-2.SIRALMONDAL LANE WORDNO -8, KANCHARAPARA.J.L NO-2 MOUZA-BAHIRBAG. PS 
UPUR PL0T NO-1616,1627.1632,1635, KHATIAN NO-2585, UNDER KANCHARAPARA MUNICIPALITY PIN 

713145, DIST-NORSTH 24 PARGANAS 

Estimate as Per P.W.D Schedule Efective from (BuildingSanitary & Plumbing, Electrical works) 

floor nongth Broath 

112.38 6.75 
1|0 0 

No of longth Broath Holght Quantit Unit Rato Rs. 
(M) (M)| (M) 

S. Amount Rs 
Decription of Item 

No 
Stripping off worm out plaster and raking out joints of walls, 
celings etc. upto any height and in any floor including 

2 removing rubbish within a lead of 75m as directed. 

83.565 

0.1 0 
83.565 |19.00 1587.74 Total 

Supplying, fitting, fixing marble slab/tiles, 15 mm. to 18 mm. 
thick in dado / wall in 15 mm thick favg] cement mortar (1:2) 
including making suitable arrangements to hold the stones 
properly by brass / copper hooks applying white cement 

slurry 
4.4 kg/ sq.m at the back side of marble & pointing in 

3 cement mortar (1:2) (1 cement, 2 marble dust) with 
admixture of 
pigment matching the stone shades including polishing all 
complete as per direction of the Engineer-in-charge 
including cost of materials, labours, scaffolding, staging 

curing 
complete. White cement, Pigment to be supplied by the 

floor 
1 12.38 6.75 
00 0 

83.565| 

183.565 SQM 1792.00 149748.48 
Rs 151336.22 

18160.35 
3026.72 

Total 
Add G.S.T 12% 

Add contingency 2 % 

Add Cess 1% 

Rs 

Rs 

Rs 1694.97 
Final Estimate AmountRs 174218.25 

Say Rs 174218.00 

Rupees One Lakh Seventy Four Thousend Two Hundred Eighteen Only 

Signature of Owner: - Estimated By- tma t a 
MANOJMETRI 
Dipioma Civil Engineer 
Reg. No.-61633 (ICE () 

Principal 
Kanchrapara College 

Kanchrapara, 
24 Pgs (N 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

